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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Moody         Top Fin        1/3    9:01     1:58:18
2     Richard Wessels        Top Fin        2/3    9:02     1:58:28
3     John Winstead          Top Fin        3/3    9:34     2:05:28
4     Marty Carter           M4049         1/17    9:35     2:05:41
5     Laura Grubb            Top Fin        1/3   10:02     2:11:44
6     Mark Huteson           M5059          1/8   10:19     2:15:07
7     David Mcclaren         M4049         2/17   10:25     2:16:39
8     Vance Taylor           M6099          1/4   11:07     2:25:47
9     Richard Keeler         M4049         3/17   11:41     2:33:17
10    Jay Pembertonj         M5059          2/8   11:42     2:33:21
11    Carlos alfredo Tinoco  M3039         1/10   11:58     2:36:47
12    Neil Saunders          M4049         4/17   11:57     2:36:48
13    Aaron Sanchez          M3039         2/10   12:02     2:37:46
14    Louis Perez            M4049         5/17   12:22     2:42:20
15    Dennis Hall            M3039         3/10   12:25     2:42:40
16    Gary Pina              M3039         4/10   12:28     2:43:24
17    Chris Wright           M4049         6/17   12:36     2:45:16
18    Kit Daniel             M5059          3/8   12:43     2:46:43
19    Steven Hogue           M3039         5/10   12:59     2:50:09
20    Larame Cummings        M3039         6/10   13:03     2:51:10
21    Michael Forrest        M129           1/3   13:09     2:52:18
22    Matthew Phelps         M4049         7/17   13:16     2:53:55
23    Mandy O'neal           Top Fin        2/3   13:18     2:54:20
24    Stephen Connor         M3039         7/10   13:19     2:54:38
25    Kevin Blanton          M5059          4/8   13:21     2:54:49
26    Javier Torres          M3039         8/10   13:38     2:59:37
27    Lance McCaskey         M5059          5/8   14:06     3:04:46
28    Priscilla Reese        Top Fin        3/3   14:17     3:07:15
29    Alex Reodica           M4049         8/17   14:16     3:07:16
30    Jen Evangelista        M4049         9/17   14:16     3:07:16
31    Amie Fordan            F4049         1/21   14:48     3:13:47
32    Carmen Tellez          F5059         1/14   14:54     3:15:16
33    Stefanie Taniguchi     F4049         2/21   14:54     3:15:35
34    Anna Bugbee            F5059         2/14   15:21     3:21:23
35    Michael De Los Santos  M5059          6/8   15:41     3:25:43
36    Jaleen Seshadri        F3039          1/9   15:46     3:26:30
37    Lori Matthews          F5059         3/14   15:45     3:27:53
38    Lane Gallagher         F5059         4/14   15:45     3:27:53
39    Lora Quickstad         F4049         3/21   15:45     3:27:54
40    Leah Scoggins          F4049         4/21   15:45     3:27:54
41    Maria De Jesus Garcia  F4049         5/21   15:53     3:28:03
42    Christi Miller         F3039          2/9   16:12     3:32:49
43    Myrna Lackey           F5059         5/14   16:20     3:34:01
44    Chelsea Cleaver        F4049         6/21   16:22     3:34:39
45    Julia Butlar           F3039          3/9   16:24     3:35:01
46    Blanca Chavarria       F3039          4/9   16:24     3:35:04
47    Mike Hutchins          M5059          7/8   16:24     3:35:15
48    Manuel De Leon         M3039         9/10   16:28     3:35:54
49    Irma Ibarra            F4049         7/21   16:33     3:36:46
50    Jeff Snook             M4049        10/17   16:35     3:37:28
51    Voon Pin Cheah         F4049         8/21   16:35     3:37:42
52    Summer Douglass        F3039          5/9   16:38     3:38:08
53    Amy McCole             F5059         6/14   16:43     3:39:42
54    Amy Stagner            F4049         9/21   16:43     3:39:42
55    Lauren Yarbrough       F3039          6/9   17:00     3:43:14
56    Kerwin Cormier         F4049        10/21   17:08     3:44:43
57    Lori Dean              F5059         7/14   17:16     3:46:47
58    Camra Cargile          F3039          7/9   17:26     3:48:52
59    Deborah McKenna        F4049        11/21   17:36     3:50:54
60    Crystal Watson         F3039          8/9   18:16     3:59:49
61    Ryan Valdez            M4049        11/17   17:28     4:03:54
62    Blanca Garcia          F4049        12/21   18:37     4:04:02
63    Christy Bowers         F4049        13/21   18:58     4:08:42
64    Wendy Perez            F4049        14/21   19:06     4:10:39
65    Lisa Barton            F5059         8/14   19:05     4:10:41
66    Laural Deskins         F5059         9/14   19:25     4:14:52
67    Kay Williams           F5059        10/14   19:25     4:14:53
68    Don Hinds              M6099          2/4   19:46     4:19:27
69    Ben Marshall           M4049        12/17   19:57     4:21:35
70    Benjamin Mcintosh      M5059          8/8   20:04     4:23:19
71    Leslie Swinson         F5059        11/14   20:11     4:24:50
72    Nick Scarlata          M129           2/3   21:17     4:39:17
73    christa tracy          F6099          1/2   21:19     4:39:34
74    Paola Viera            F5059        12/14   21:20     4:39:34
75    Pari Sharma            M4049        13/17   21:38     4:43:42
76    Karen Colbeck          F4049        15/21   21:40     4:44:20
77    Dawne Barber           F5059        13/14   21:49     4:46:29
78    Christine Bartlett     F4049        16/21   22:20     4:53:11
79    Rose Buitron           F4049        17/21   23:09     5:03:47
80    Scott Pledger          M6099          3/4   23:12     5:04:19
81    Meghan O'Gorman        F3039          9/9   23:36     5:09:32
82    Jake Luceri            M129           3/3   23:34     5:09:33
83    Amy Crew               F4049        18/21   23:36     5:09:34
84    Myrna Rogers           M4049        14/17   24:25     5:20:09
85    William Rogers         M3039        10/10   24:25     5:20:11
86    Bryan Dias             M4049        15/17   24:48     5:25:33
87    Jennifer Dias          F4049        19/21   24:54     5:27:00
88    Timothy Koscheski      M4049        16/17   26:10     5:43:11
89    Carol Lindenblatt      F6099          2/2   26:22     5:45:37
90    Robert Grantham        M6099          4/4   26:50     5:51:44
91    Jessica Heimberg       F5059        14/14   27:18     5:58:13
92    Cassie Singleton       F4049        20/21   32:17     7:03:32
93    Christine Hastings     F4049        21/21   32:45     7:09:26
94    Mark Hastings          M4049        17/17   32:45     7:09:27
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